PA Members of Congress

United States Senators

Robert P. Casey, Jr. (D)

393 Russell Senate Office Bldg.
Washington, DC 20510
202-224-6324

Patrick J Toomey (R)

248 Russell Senate Office Bldg.
Washington, DC 20510
202-224-4254

United States House of Representatives
* All addresses “Washington, DC 20515”
202-XXX-XXXX

02 Brendan Boyle D 1133 Longworth House Office Bldg. 225-6111
08 Matt Cartwright D 2102 Rayburn House Office Bldg. 225-5546
04 Madeleine Dean D 120 Cannon House Office Bldg. 225-4731
18  Mike Doyle, Jr. D 270 Cannon House Office Bldg. 225-2135
03  Dwight Evans D 1105 Longworth House Office Bldg. 225-4001
01  Brian Fitzpatrick R 271 Cannon House Office Bldg. 225-4276
06 Christina Houlahan D 1218 Longworth House Office Bldg. 225-4315
13 John Joyce R 1221 Longworth House Office Bldg. 225-2431
12 Fred Keller R 1717 Longworth House Office Bldg. 225-3731
16 Mike Kelly R 1707 Longworth House Office Bldg. 225-5406
17 Conor Lamb D 1224 Longworth House Office Bldg. 225-2301
09 Daniel Meuser R 414 Cannon House Office Bldg. 225-6511
10  Scott Perry R 2160 Rayburn House Office Bldg. 225-5836
14 Guy Reschenthaler R 409 Cannon House Office Bldg. 225-2065
05 Mary Gay Scanlon D 1227 Longworth House Office Bldg. 225-2011
11 Lloyd Smucker R 302 Cannon House Office Bldg 225-2411
15 Glenn Thompson R 400 Cannon House Office Bldg. 225-5121
07  Susan Wild D 1027 Longworth House Office Bldg. 225-6411

Elected State Officials

Governor, Thomas Wolf
508 Main Capitol Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120
717-787-2500

Lt. Governor, John Fetterman
200 Main Capitol Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120-3025
717-787-3300

Attorney General, Josh Shapiro
16th Floor Strawberry Square, Harrisburg, PA 17120
717-787-3391

Auditor General, Timothy DeFoor
613 North St, Room 229, Harrisburg, PA 17120
717-787-2543

Treasurer, Stacy Garrity
129 Finance Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120
717-787-2465

PA State Senate

President Pro Tempore: Jake Corman

Senate Leadership

Position Majority Minority
Floor Leader Kim Ward Jay Costa
Whip John Gordner Anthony Williams

Caucus Chair

Caucus Secretary
Appropriations

Policy Committee Chair

Robert Mensch
Ryan Aument

Patrick Browne
Committee Chair

Mario Scavello

Wayne Fontana
Maria Collett

Vincent Hughes

Katie Muth

All mail must be addressed as:

The Honorable (Full Name of Senator)

Pennsylvania State Senate
(Office # and Building)
Harrisburg, PA 17120-30**

** District Number

David Argall 171 Main Capitol Bldg.
Ryan Aument 9 East Wing

Lisa Baker 173 Main Capitol Bldg.
Camera Bartolotta 19 East Wing

Lisa M. Boscola
Jim Brewster
Michele Brooks
Patrick M. Browne
Amanda Cappelletti
Maria Collett
Carolyn Comitta
Jacob D Corman, Il

458 Main Capitol Bldg.
458 Main Capitol Bldg.
168 Main Capitol Bldg.
281 Main Capitol Bldg.
183 Main Capitol Bldg
543 Main Capitol Bldg.
457 Main Capitol Bldg
350 Main Capitol Bldg.

Jay Costa, Jr. 535 Main Capitol Bldg
John DiSanto 168 Main Capitol Bldg.
Cris Dush 16 East Wing
Marty Flynn 17 East Wing
Wayne Fontana 543 Main Capitol Bldg.
Chris Gephard 15 East Wing
John R. Gordner 177 Main Capitol Bldg.
Arthur Haywood 10 East Wing
Vincent J. Hughes 545 Main Capitol Bldg.
Scott Hutchinson 170 Main Capitol Bldg.
John Kane 458 Main Capitol Bldg
Tim Kearney 463 Main Capitol Bldg.

Wayne Langerholc, Jr.
Daniel Laughlin

281 Main Capitol Bldg.
169 Main Capitol Bldg.

Scott Martin 351 Main Capitol Bldg.
Doug Mastriano 187 Main Capitol Bldg
Robert Mensch 337 Main Capitol Bldg
Kate Muth 185 Main Capitol Bldg.
Kristen Phillips-Hill 168 Main Capitol Bldg.
Joe Pitman 459 Main Capitol Bldg

Michael Regan 172 Main Capitol Bldg
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Devlin Robinson 460 Main Capitol Bldg
John Sabatina 543 Main Capitol Bldg.
Steven Santarsiero 182 Main Capitol Bldg
Nikil Saval 184 Main Capitol Bldg
Mario Scavello 20 East Wing

Judith Schwank 457 Main Capitol Bldg.

717-XXX-XXXX

787-2637
787-4420
787-7428
787-1463
787-4236
787-5580
787-1322
787-1349
787-5544
787-6599
787-5709
787-1377
787-7683
787-6801
787-7084
787-6481
787-5300
787-5708
787-8928
787-1427
787-7112
787-9684
787-4712
787-1350
787-5400
787-8927
787-6535
787-4651
787-3110
787-1398
787-7085
787-8724
787-8524
787-5839
787-9608
787-7305
787-5662
787-6123
787-8925

32
03
02
06
47
30
39
08
38
23
14

PA House of Representatives

Speaker: Bryan Cutler
House Leadership

Patrick Stefano
Sharif Street
Christine Tartaglione
Robert M. Tomlinson
Elder Vogel, Jr.
Judith Ward

Kim Ward

Anthony H. Williams
Lindsey Williams
Gene Yaw

John Yudichak
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187 Main Capitol Bldg.
535 Main Capitol Bldg.
458 Main Capitol Bldg.
286 Main Capitol Bldg.
362 Main Capitol Bldg.
362 Main Capitol Bldg.
292 Main Capitol Bldg.
11 East Wing

366 Main Capitol Bldg.
362 Main Capitol Bldg.
352 Main Capitol Bldg.

787-7T175
787-6735
787-1141
787-5027
787-3076
787-5490
787-6063
787-5970
787-6538
787-3280
787-7105

Position Republican Democratic
Floor Leader Kerry Benninghoff ~ Joanna McClinton
Whip Donna Oberlander  Jordan Harris

Caucus Chair
Caucus Secretary
Appropriations
Committee Chair

Caucus Administrator
Policy Committee Chair

George Dunbar

Martina White

Stan Saylor
Kurt Masser
Martin Causer

Dan Miller
Tina Davis

Matthew Bradford
Michael Schlossberg
Ryan Bizzaro

All mail must be addressed as:
The Honorable (Full Name of

Representative) Pennsylvania House of
Representatives (Office # and Building)

Harrisburg, PA 17120-2***

** District Number

075
036
171
010
003
17
008
076
172
070
149
054
190
189
195
197
072
18
067
192
146
077
049
129

Mike Armanini
Jessica Benham
Kerry A. Benninghoff
Aaron Bernstine
Ryan Bizzarro
Karen Boback
Timothy Bonner
Stephanie Borowicz
Kevin Boyle
Matthew Bradford
Timothy Briggs
Robert Brooks
Amen Brown
Rosemary Brown
Donna Bullock
Danilo Burgos
Frank Burns
Michael Carroll
Martin T. Causer
Morgan Cephas
Joseph Ciresi

H. Scott Conklin
Donald “Bud” Cook
Jim Cox
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160B East Wing

109A East Wing

110 Main Capitol Bldg.
5 East Wing

414 Main Capitol Bldg.
41B East Wing

150A East Wing

413 Irvis Office Bldg.
226 Irvin Office Bldg.

512E Main Capitol Bldg.

302 Main Capitol Bldg.
155A East Wing

27A East Wing

209 Ryan Office Bldg.
328 Irvis Office Bldg.
105B East Wing

325 Main Capitol Bldg.
300 Main Capitol Bldg.
147 Main Capitol Bldg.
104B East Wing

125A East Wing

314 Irvis Office Bldg.
B13 Main Capitol Bldg.
213 Ryan Office Bldg.

T17-XXX-XXXX

260-6142
783-0411
783-1918
783-8322
772-2297
787-1117
783-6438
772-9925
783-4944
783-1540
705-7011
260-6129
783-3822
260-6171
787-3480
772-2004
772-8056
787-3589
787-5075
783-2192
783-4086
787-9473
783-8655
772-2435

18
10,
100
14,
05
16:
035
14
17
18
02
19
16.
08
03
10.
05
17
056
193
137
142
03
184
20
138
023
136
1M1
02
141
04
12
04
199
08
04
196
152
127
084
06
00
186
12
10:
02
156
08
09
09
17
107
02
08
17
064
09
00
015
12
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Angel Cruz

Linda S Culver
Bryan Cutler

Mary Jo Daley

Eric Davanzo
Margo Davidson
Austin Davis

Tina Davis

Jason Dawkins
Gary Day

Daniel Deasey
Pamela DeLissio
David Delloso
Sheryl Delozier
Anthony M. DeLuca
Russell Diamond
Matthew Dowling
Michael Driscoll
George Dunbar
Torren Ecker
Joseph Emrick
Frank Farry

Mindy Fee
Elizabeth Fiedler
Isabella Fitzgerald
Ann Flood

Dan B. Frankel
Robert L. Freeman
Jonathon Fritz

Ed Gainey

John Galloway
Valerie Gaydos
Mark Gillen

Keith Gillespie
Barbara Gleim
James Gregory
Keith Greiner

Seth Grove

Nancy Guenst
Manuel Guzman, Jr.
Joe Hamm

Liz Hainbidge
Patrick J. Harkins
Jordan Harris
Doyle Heffley
Susan Helm
Timothy Hennessey
Dianne Herrin
Johnathan Hershey
David S. Hickernell
Carol Hill-Evans
Joseph Hohenstein
Kristine Howard
Sara Innamorato
Rich Irvin
MaryLouise Isaacson
R.Lee James
Mike Jones

Barry Jozwiak
Joshua Kail

Aaron Kaufer
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528E Main Capitol Bldg.
402 Irvis Office Bldg.
139 Main Capitol Bldg.
225 Irvis Office Bldg.
B16 Main Capitol Bldg.
38A East Wing

216 Irvis Office Bldg.
331 Main Capitol Bldg.
32B East Wing

108 Ryan Office Bldg.
304 Irvis Office Bldg
321 Irvis Office Bldg
117A East Wing

107 Ryan Office Bldg.
115 Irvis Office Bldg.
145B East Wing

53B East Wing

G07 Irvis Office Bldg
116 Main Capitol Bldg.
161B East Wing

314C Main Capitol Bldg
18 East Wing

47 East Wing

102A East Wing

25B East Wing

402 Irvis Office Bldg
332 Main Capitol Bldg.
207 Irvis Office Bldg.
414 Irvis Office Bldg
311 Irvis Office Bldg.
301 Irvis Office Bldg.
428 Irvis Office Bldg.
408 Irvis Office Bldg.
45 East Wing

149B East Wing

159A East Wing

54B East Wing

7 East Wing

101A East Wing

115A East Wing

431 Irvis Office Bldg
123A East Wing

331 Irvis Office Bldg.
428 Main Capitol Bldg.
420 Irvis Office Bldg.
41A East Wing

313 Main Capitol Bldg.
115B East Wing

411 Irvis Office Bldg.
43A East Wing

28A East Wing

121A East Wing

218 Irvis Office Bldg
25A East Wing

5 East Wing

121B East Wing

145A East Wing

409 Irvis Office Bldg
155B East Wing

B-12 Main Capitol Bldg.
B14 Main Capitol Bldg.

787-1407
787-3485
783-6424
787-9475
783-3825
783-4907
783-1018
783-4903
787-1354
787-3017
772-8187
783-4945
783-6437
783-5282
783-1011
787-2686
783-5173
787-4331
260-6132
783-8875
260-6159
260-6140
772-5290
787-5774
783-4111
783-8573
705-1875
783-3815
783-2910
783-1017
787-1292
787-6651
787-8550
705-7167
772-2280
787-9020
783-6422
783-2655
705-2044
787-3525
787-5270
783-4102
787-7406
783-1792
260-6139
787-1230
787-3431
705-2075
783-7830
783-2076
787-7514
783-4087
783-4088
783-9114
787-3335
783-8098
783-8188
783-8389
772-9940
260-6144
787-3798



089
092
181
125
103
020
201
159
169
124
114
188
161
045
143
013
034
105
033
007
131
134
115
060
183
053
130
025
014
107
016
191
133
106
097
028
002
012
069
040
109
041
04
030
091
119
112
011
174
057
154
165
048
063
046
155
068
068
121

)

Rob Kauffman
Dawn Keefer
Malcolm Kenyatta
Joe Kerwin

Patty Kim

Emily Kinkead
Stephen Kinsey
Brian Kirkland
Kate Klunk

Jerry Knowles
Bridget Kosierowski
Rick Krajewski
Leanne Krueger
Anita Astorino Kulik
Shelby Labs

John Lawrence
Summer Lee
Andrew Lewis
Carrie Lewis-Delrosso
Mark Longietti
Milou Mackenzie
Ryan Mackenzie
Maureen Madden
Abby Major
Zachary Mako
Steven Malagari
David Maloney, Sr.
Brandon Markosek
James Marshall
Kurt Masser
Robert Matzie
Joanna McClinton
Jeanne McNeill
Thomas MeHaffie, Il
Steven Mentzer
Robert Mercuri
Robert Merski
Daryl Metcalfe
Carl Metzgar
Natalie Mihalek
David Millard

Brett Miller

Daniel Miller

Lori Mizgorski

Dan Moul

Gerald Mullery
Kyle Mullins

Marcy Mustello

Ed Neilson

Eric Nelson
Napoleon Nelson
Jennifer O'Mara
Timothy O'Neal
Donna Oberlander
Jason Ortitay
Danielle Otten
Clint Owlett
Darisha Parker
Eddie Day Pashinski
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312 Main Capitol Bldg.
423 Irvis Office Bldg.
105A East Wing
162A East Wing

G11 Irvis Office Bldg.
106B East Wing

317 Irvis Office Bldg.
300 Irvis Office Bldg.
161A East Wing

113 Ryan Office Bldg.
104 Irvis Office Bldg
109B East Wing

G14 Irvis Office Bldg
323 Irvis Office Bldg
153B East Wing

211 Ryan Office Bldg.
25B East Wing

164A East Wing
163B East Wing

202 Irvis Office Bldg.

405 Irvis Office Buiklding
210 Ryan Office Building
323 Main Capitol Building

3 East Wing

402 Irvis Office Bldg.
123B East Wing

6B East Wing

116A East Wing

105 Ryan Office Bldg.
315J Main Capitol Bldg.
121 Irvis Office Bldg.
423 Main Capitol Bldg
219 Irvis Office Bldg.
159B East Wing

51A East Wing

162B East Wing

103A East Wing

144 Main Capitol Bldg.
115 Ryan Office Bldg.
143B East Wing

128 Main Office Bldg.
54A East Wing

412 Main Capitol Bldg.
406 Irvis Office Bldg.
416 Irvis Office Bldg.
114 Irvis Office Bldg.
116B East Wing

147A East Wing

127 Irvis Office Bldg.
432 Irvis Office Bldg.
26B East Wing

104 Irvis Office Bldg
52B East Wing

121 Main Capitol Bldg.
143A East Wing

102B East Wing

52A East Wing

106A East Wing

214 Irvis Office Bldg.

705-2004
783-8783
787-9471
260-6148
783-9342
787-5470
787-3181
787-5881
787-4790
787-9029
783-4874
783-1000
705-2567
783-3780
787-5866
260-6117
783-1914
783-2014
787-8523
772-4035
783-1673
787-1000
787-5811
783-5327
772-5398
783-8515
260-6161
772-4511
260-6432
260-6134
787-4444
772-9850
772-9902
787-2684
787-1776
772-9943
787-4358
783-1707
783-8756
783-1522
783-1102
705-7161
783-1850
260-6407
783-5217
783-4893
783-5043
787-7686
772-4032
260-6146
783-1079
783-4090
787-3315
772-9908
787-1281
783-5009
772-5371
787-7727
783-0686

139
147
110
038
144
039
168
200
176
065
071
006
059
087
085
126
101
009
135
153
073
158
094
090
132
079
029
022
157
055
182
066
050
202
004
145
086
151
062
096
178
018
116
078
123
166
052
031
150
017
019
083
170
160
074
185
163
099
113

Michael Peifer
Tracy Pennycuick
Tina Pickett

Nick Piscottano

F. Todd Polinchock
Michael Puskaric
Christopher Quinn
Christopher Rabb
Jack Rader, Jr.
Kathy Rapp

James Rigby

Brad Roae

Leslie Rossi

Greg Rothman
David Rowe

Mark Rozzi

Francis Ryan
Christopher Sainato
Steven Samuelson
Ben Sanchez
Tommy Sankey
Christina Sappey
Stanley E. Saylor
Paul Schemel
Michael Schlossberg
Louis Schmitt
Meghan Schroeder
Peter Schweyer
Melissa Shusterman
Jason Silvis

Brian Sims

Brian Smith

Pam Snyder

Jared Solomon
Curtis G. Sonney
Craig Staats

Perry Stambaugh
Todd Stephens
James Struzzi

P. Michael Sturla
Wendi Thomas
Kathleen Tomlinson
Tarah Toohil

Jesse Topper

Tim Twardzik
Gregory S. Vitali
Ryan Warner
Perry Warren
Joseph Webster
Parke Wentling
Jake Wheatley, Jr.
Jeff Wheeland
Martina White
Craig Williams

Dan Williams
Regina Young
Michael Zabel
David Zimmerman
Vacant
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218 Ryan Office Bldg.
5 East Wing

315A Main Capitol Bldg.
27B East Wing

141B East Wing

53A East Wing

4 East Wing.

322 Irvis Office Bldg
423 Irvis Office Bldg.
150 Main Capitol Bldg
432 Irvis Office Bldg.
151 East Wing

5 East Wing

163A East Wing

141A East Wing

111 Irvis Office Bldg.
149A East Wing

326 Main Capitol Bldg.
34 East Wing

26A East Wing

111 Ryan Office Bldg
111A East Wing

245 Main Capitol Bldg.
150B East Wing

512E Main Capitol Bldg
415 Irvis Office Bldg.
411 Irvis Office Bldg.
527E Main Capitol Bldg.
111B East Wing

B15 Main Capitol Bldg
200 Irvis Office Bldg
160A East Wing

101 Irvis Office Bldg.
104A East Wing

214 Ryan Office Bldg
412 Irvis Office Bldg.
430 Irvis Office Bldg
110 Ryan Office Bldg
1478 East Wing

106 Irvis Office Bldg.
153A East Wing

164B East Wing

49 East Wing

403 Irvis Office Bldg.
428 Irvis Office Bldg
30 East Wing

B12 Main Capitol Bldg.
G01 Irvis Office Bldg
125B East Wing

107 Ryan Office Bldg.
36 East Wing

427 Irvis Office Bldg.
152 Main Capitol Bldg.
4 East Wing

103B East Wing

101 East Wing

117B East Wing

51B East Wing

783-2037
787-9501
783-8238
787-8175
787-5452
260-6122
772-0855
783-2178
787-7732
787-1367
772-9924
787-2353
783-9311
783-2063
787-3443
783-3290
783-1815
772-2436
705-1881
783-7619
787-7099
772-9973
783-6426
783-5218
705-1869
787-6419
705-7170
787-2909
787-7524
787-8939
783-4072
787-3845
783-3797
787-4117
783-9087
783-3154
783-1593
260-6163
705-7173
787-3555
772-9926
783-7319
260-6136
787-7076
787-8956
787-7647
787-1540
787-5475
787-0419
783-5008
783-3783
787-2885
787-6740
783-3038
783-4103
705-2044
783-8099
787-3531
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General Information:

June 2021

Executive Branch:
President/Vice President

The White House

1600 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20500

(202) 456-1414

117th United States Congress

510 S. 31st Street | PO Box 8736 2021 PA General Assembly

Camp Hill, PA 17001-8736
717.761.2740
www.pfb.com | GovCom@pfb.com

Affiliated with: American Farm Bureau Federation

B2 Penmsylvania Farm Bureau B2 Pennsylvania Farm Bureau
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